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PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

BROCK PIERCE* KARLA
BALLARD  (UNA)

1 0.03%

KANYE WEST* MICHELLE
TIDBALL  (UNA)

7 0.23%

JOSEPH R. BIDEN KAMALA D.
HARRIS  (DEM)

357 11.52%

DON BLANKENSHIP WILLIAM
MOHR  (CON)

4 0.13%

JO JORGENSEN JEREMY
COHEN  (LIB)

23 0.74%

JOE MCHUGH* ELIZABETH
STORM  (UNA)

3 0.10%

HOWIE HAWKINS ANGELA
WALKER  (GRN)

6 0.19%

GLORIA LA RIVA*  (UNA) 4 0.13%
DONALD J. TRUMP MICHAEL R.
PENCE  (REP)

2,695 86.94%

Brian Carroll  (W) 0 0%
Tom Hoefling  (W) 0 0%
Jade Simmons Claudeliah J. Roze
(W)

0 0%

President R. Boddie Eric C.
Stoneham  (W)

0 0%

Princess Khadijah M. Jacob
-Fambro Khadi  (W)

0 0%

Katherine Forbes  (W) 0 0%

3,100Total Votes

100.00%

U.S. HOUSE OF REP DISTRICT 2

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

KAEL WESTON  (DEM) 334 11.77%
CHRIS STEWART  (REP) 2,433 85.76%
J. ROBERT LATHAM  (LIB) 70 2.47%

2,837Total Votes

100.00%

GOVERNOR AND LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

CHRIS PETERSON KARINA
BROWN  (DEM)

291 9.82%

GREG DUERDEN WAYNE HILL
(IAP)

48 1.62%

SPENCER J. COX DEIDRE M.
HENDERSON  (REP)

2,468 83.27%

DANIEL RHEAD COTTAM
BARRY EVAN SHORT  (LIB)

102 3.44%

Madeline Kazantzis Ed Kennedy  (
W)

54 1.82%

Richard T. Whitney  (W) 0 0%
Kristena M. Conlin  (W) 1 0.03%
Tyler Scott Batty  (W) 0 0%
Gregory C. Johnson  (W) 0 0%

2,964Total Votes

100.00%

ATTORNEY GENERAL

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

RUDY J. BAUTISTA  (LIB) 100 3.38%
GREG SKORDAS  (DEM) 361 12.19%
SEAN D. REYES  (REP) 2,501 84.44%

2,962Total Votes

100.00%

STATE AUDITOR

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

JOHN 'FRUGAL' DOUGALL
(REP)

2,451 87.44%

JEFFREY L. OSTLER  (CON) 257 9.17%
BRIAN L. FABBI  (UUP) 95 3.39%

2,803Total Votes

100.00%
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STATE STREASURER

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

RICHARD PROCTOR  (CON) 239 8.45%
DAVID DAMSCHEN  (REP) 2,434 86.01%
JOSEPH SPECIALE  (LIB) 157 5.55%

2,830Total Votes

100.00%

STATE SENATE DIST 24

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

DERRIN R. OWENS  (REP) 145 89.51%
WARREN ROGERS  (IAP) 17 10.49%

162Total Votes

100.00%

STATE HOUSE OF REP DIST 68

Number of Precincts 2
Precincts Reporting 2
Vote For 1

KIRK D PEARSON  (CON) 25 4.76%
MERRILL NELSON  (REP) 370 70.48%
AMIEE O FINSTER  (DEM) 130 24.76%

525Total Votes

100.00%

STATE HOUSE OF REP DIST 73

Number of Precincts 7
Precincts Reporting 7
Vote For 1

PHIL LYMAN  (REP) 2,109 100.00%

2,109Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

WADE HOLLINGSHEAD  (REP) 2,680 100.00%

2,680Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

TRENT BROWN  (REP) 2,627 100.00%

2,627Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY RECORDER

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

CINDY PETERSON  (REP) 2,587 100.00%

2,587Total Votes

100.00%

COUNTY TREASURER

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9
Vote For 1

LEEANN M DALTON  (REP) 2,612 100.00%

2,612Total Votes

100.00%
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SCHOOL BOARD PRECINCT 1

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

SANDY WHITE 246 35.09%
TYLER RAY FAILS 455 64.91%

701Total Votes

100.00%

SCHOOL BOARD PRECINCT 2

Number of Precincts 1
Precincts Reporting 1
Vote For 1

CHRISTOPHER BLOMQUIST 425 100.00%

425Total Votes

100.00%

SCHOOL BOARD PRECINCT 3

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3
Vote For 1

KENNETH URE 562 100.00%

562Total Votes

100.00%

SUPREME COURT - PEARCE

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 2,087 86.06%
NO 338 13.94%

2,425Total Votes

100.00%

COURT OF APPEALS - MORTENSEN

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 2,058 85.29%
NO 355 14.71%

2,413Total Votes

100.00%

COURT OF APPEALS - HAGEN

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 2,077 86.47%
NO 325 13.53%

2,402Total Votes

100.00%

COURT OF APPEALS - ORME

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 2,030 84.76%
NO 365 15.24%

2,395Total Votes

100.00%

COURT OF APPEALS - POHLMAN

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 2,048 85.62%
NO 344 14.38%

2,392Total Votes

100.00%
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COURT OF APPEALS - FORSTER

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 2,056 85.95%
NO 336 14.05%

2,392Total Votes

100.00%

COURT OF APPEALS - HARRIS

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 2,022 84.67%
NO 366 15.33%

2,388Total Votes

100.00%

5TH DSITRICT JUDGE - WALTON

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 2,065 85.68%
NO 345 14.32%

2,410Total Votes

100.00%

5TH DISTRICT JUDGE - BELL

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

YES 2,049 85.88%
NO 337 14.12%

2,386Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT A

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

FOR 911 32.11%
AGAINST 1,926 67.89%

2,837Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT B

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

FOR 1,990 72.95%
AGAINST 738 27.05%

2,728Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT C

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

FOR 1,704 62.69%
AGAINST 1,014 37.31%

2,718Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT D

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

FOR 1,253 46.19%
AGAINST 1,460 53.81%

2,713Total Votes

100.00%
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CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT E

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

FOR 2,377 84.74%
AGAINST 428 15.26%

2,805Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT F

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

FOR 1,450 55.36%
AGAINST 1,169 44.64%

2,619Total Votes

100.00%

CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT G

Number of Precincts 9
Precincts Reporting 9

FOR 1,359 49.33%
AGAINST 1,396 50.67%

2,755Total Votes

100.00%


